

East Valley Partnership was created in 1982 as a 501(c)(6) nonpartisan coalition of civic, business, educational and political leaders dedicated to the economic development and promotion of the East Valley of Greater Phoenix. The partnership advocates areas such as economic development, education, transportation and infrastructure, healthcare, and other important areas. For more information, visit www.evp-az.org.



PHX East Valley is a national initiative led by the East Valley Partnership to improve business and quality of life in the East Valley region of Greater Phoenix. Campaign efforts include coordinated events, corporate collaborations and the growth and promotion of emerging economic clusters unique to the community. For more information, visit www.phxeastvalley.org.